

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	14-1(800	Version: 1		Name:	Professional Services Contract - Alte Action - After School Programs - Fan and Community Partnerships Depart	nily, School,
Туре:	Agreement or Contract 5/14/2014 6/11/2014				Status:	Passed	
File created:					In control:	Finance and Human Resources Com	nmittee
On agenda:					Final action:	6/11/2014	
Enactment date:	6/11/	/2014			Enactment #:	14-0981	
Title:	Approval by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Alternatives in Action, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide support for social emotional learning and skill building by increasing staffing to support boys of color, cascading leadership and family engagement services; provide a Project Coach for the First Love Yourself (FLY) project group and Parent Coach to support students and families at Fremont High School, via the FSCP Department, as described in the Scope of Work, incorporated herein by reference as though fully set forth, for the period of April 1, 2014 through June 30, 2014, in an amount not to exceed \$11,000.00.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 14-1008 Professional Services Contract - Alternatives In Action - After School Programs - Family, School, and Community Partnerships Department (FSCP)						
Contact:	Julia.Ma@ousd.k12.ca.us						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
6/11/2014	1	Board of	Education		bA	opted on the General Consent Report	Pass

Approval by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Alternatives in Action, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide support for social emotional learning and skill building by increasing staffing to support boys of color, cascading leadership and family engagement services; provide a Project Coach for the First Love Yourself (FLY) project group and Parent Coach to support students and families at Fremont High School, via the FSCP Department, as described in the Scope of Work, incorporated herein by reference as though fully set forth, for the period of April 1, 2014 through June 30, 2014, in an amount not to exceed \$11,000.00.